
PMA MEETING AND CONFERENCE LOCATIONS
RESERVATION CONTACT INFORMATION

BUILDING ROOM TYPE CAPACITY CONTCT EXT. EMAIL NOTES
Bridge, East 108 Meeting 12 Elsa Echegaray 4203 elsa.echegaray@caltech.edu Screen, Food/Drink Okay
Bridge, East 112 Meeting 8 Elsa Echegaray 4203 elsa.echegaray@caltech.edu Screen, Food/Drink Okay
Bridge, East 114 Meeting 36 Elsa Echegaray 4203 elsa.echegaray@caltech.edu Projector, Screen, Food/Drink Okay
Bridge, East 201 Lecture 200 Tess Legaspi 6297 tesslb@caltech.edu No Food/Drink
Bridge, West B157 Meeting Loly Ekmekjian 4591 loly@caltech.edu
Bridge, West 265 Meeting/Lecture 18 Julie Hiroto 3064 jhiroto@ligo.caltech.edu
Bridge, West 351 Meeting 30 Julie Hiroto 3064 jhiroto@ligo.caltech.edu Projector, Screen
Bridge, West 351a Meeting 16 Julie Hiroto 3064 jhiroto@ligo.caltech.edu Projector, Screen
Cahill Hameetman Lecture 149 Althea Keith 4973 aek@astro.caltech.edu No Food/Drink, kitchen facilities avail.
Cahill Patio Gathering -- Althea Keith 4973 aek@astro.caltech.edu
Cahill 204 Cahill only Debby Miles 6611 dmiles@srl.caltech.edu
Cahill 211 Cahill only 10 Althea Keith 4973 aek@astro.caltech.edu
Cahill 219 Classroom Gita Patel 4169 gp@astro.caltech.edu
Cahill 273 Meeting Cherie Caprie 2080 ccapri@srl.caltech.edu
Cahill 304 Lecture 20 Gita Patel 8344 gp@astro.caltech.edu
Cahill 312 Meeting 18 JoAnn Boyd 4280 joann@caltech.edu
Cahill 319 Interaction Informal JoAnn Boyd 4280 joann@caltech.edu
Cahill 370 Meeting 28 Gita Patel 4169 gp@astro.caltech.edu
Downs B111 Lecture 40 Tess Legaspi 4297 tesslb@caltech.edu
Downs 101 Meeting 12 Julie Hiroto 3064 jhiroto@ligo.caltech.edu Projector
Downs 103 Lecture 50 Tess Legaspi 4297 tesslb@caltech.edu
Downs 107 Lecture 71 Tess Legaspi 4297 tesslb@caltech.edu
Downs 119 Lecture 29 Tess Legaspi 4297 tesslb@caltech.edu
Downs 205 Meeting 15 Julie Hiroto 3064 jhiroto@ligo.caltech.edu Projector
Downs 314 Meeting 10 Julie Hiroto 3064 jhiroto@ligo.caltech.edu Projector
Lauritsen 248 Meeting 12 Marlene Fouche 2340 marlene@hep.caltech.edu Food/Drink Okay
Lauritsen 269 Lecture 104 Tess Legaspi 4297 tesslb@caltech.edu Food/Drink Okay
Lauritsen 358 Meeting 8-10 Marlene Fouche 2340 marlene@hep.caltech.edu
Lauritsen 469 Meeting 8-20 Carol Silberstein 6685 carol@theory.caltech.edu
Sloan 151 Lecture 88 Stacey Croomes 4336 scroomes@caltech.edu
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